NCLEX Pass Rates
Washington, DC

October 1, 2015 — September 30, 2016

RN Programs

Catholic University of America

Georgetown University

Howard University

Trinity Washington University

University of District of Columbia Community College

National Average: Baccalaureate Programs
Associate Degree Programs

District of Columbia: Required Pass rate
PN Programs

Saint Michael School of Allied Health (formerly
Comprehensive Health Academy)

National Average Pass rate

District of Columbia Required Pass rate: Practical Nursing

% Pass
88.14
96.30
78.26
76.47
64.00
87.56
81.41

80.00

% Pass

87.50

84.25

80.00

Rev. 11/2016



