NCLEX Pass Rates

Washington, DC

October 1, 2015 – September 30, 2016

RN Programs	% Pass
Catholic University of America	88.14
Georgetown University	96.30
Howard University	78.26
Trinity Washington University	76.47
University of District of Columbia Community College	64.00
National Average: Baccalaureate Programs	87.56
Associate Degree Programs	81.41
District of Columbia: Required Pass rate	80.00
PN Programs	% Pass
Saint Michael School of Allied Health (formerly Comprehensive Health Academy)	87.50
National Average Pass rate	84.25
District of Columbia Required Pass rate: Practical Nursing	80.00